1
Technical Data Sheet
Presentation
Description of settings buttons
1
2 6
3
4 5

Technical Data Sheet
Weather compensated controllers WDC
Item Order code Description
2WDC10B00000-010 Weather compensated controller SELTRON WDC10B
2WDC1000000-010 Weather compensated controller SELTRON WDC10
2WDC2000000-010 Weather compensated controller SELTRON WDC20
2WDC10B21100-010 Weather compensated controller SELTRON WDC10B
with sensors (2×TF/Pt, 1×VF/Pt, 1×AF/Pt)
2WDC1041100-010 Weather compensated controller SELTRON WDC10
with sensors (4×TF/Pt, 1×VF/Pt, 1×AF/Pt)
2WDC2041100-010 Weather compensated controller SELTRON WDC20
with sensors (4×TF/Pt, 1×VF/Pt, 1×AF/Pt)
Accessories
1TFPT-000 Immersion temperature sensor SELTRON TF/Pt
1VFPT-000 Surface temperature sensor SELTRON VF/Pt